
Notice for e-Tender Extension dates

This office had floated e-tender towards “Work of “Supply, Erection,
Testing & Commissioning of 33 kV Shunt Capacitor Banks with allied
equipments along with Civil Works at 132 kV Patur (2x5 MVAr), 132 kV
Murtizapur (2x5 MVAr) & 132 kV Durgwada S/S (1x5 MVAr) under EHV
O&M Circle, Akola” for a period of 30 days from 30.05.2017 to 01.07.2017 vide
e-tender no. MSETCL / SE / EHV / O&M / CRL / AKL / Tech / 2017-18/T-03
(RFx No. 7000005537).

Now the tender submission date is hereby extended for 07 days. The
revised extended dates are as below.

Sr.
No. Particulars Previous Dates New extended dates

1 Start  Date
From Date 30.05.2017
@ 15:00 Hrs

From Date 19.07.2017

2 Submission  Deadline
Upto 01.07.2017 10:00
hrs.

Upto 27.07.2017  @
10:00 hrs

3
Technical Response
opening Date

01.07.2017, 11:00 Hrs,,
if possible.

27.07.2017  , 11:00 hrs,
if possible.

4 Price Bid opening Date
01.07.2017, 15:00 Hrs,
if possible

27.07.2017 , 15:00 hrs,
if possible

Please note.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV O&M CIRCLE, AKOLA



Notice for e-Tender Extension dates

This office had floated e-tender towards “Work of “Supply, Erection,
Testing & Commissioning of 33 kV Shunt Capacitor Banks with allied
equipments along with Civil Works at 132 kV Risod (2x5 MVAr), 132 kV
Mangrulpir (2x5 MVAr) & 132 kV Khamgaon S/S (2x15 MVAr) under EHV
O&M Circle, Akola” for a period of 30 days from 30.05.2017 to 01.07.2017 vide
e-tender no. MSETCL / SE / EHV / O&M / CRL / AKL / Tech / 2017-18/T-04
(RFx No. 7000005545).

Now the tender submission date is hereby extended for 07 days. The
revised extended dates are as below.

Sr.
No. Particulars Previous Dates New extended dates

1 Start  Date
From Date 30.05.2017
@ 15:00 Hrs

From Date 19.07.2017

2 Submission  Deadline
Upto 01.07.2017 10:00
hrs.

Upto 27.07.2017  @
10:00 hrs

3
Technical Response
opening Date

01.07.2017, 11:00 Hrs,,
if possible.

27.07.2017  , 11:00 hrs,
if possible.

4 Price Bid opening Date
01.07.2017, 15:00 Hrs,
if possible

27.07.2017 , 15:00 hrs,
if possible

Please note.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV O&M CIRCLE, AKOLA



Notice for e-Tender Extension dates

This office had floated e-tender towards “Work of “Supply, Erection,
Testing & Commissioning of 33 kV Shunt Capacitor Banks with allied
equipments along with Civil Works at 132 kV Deulgaon Mahi (2x5 MVAr), 132
kV Dhad (2x5 MVAr), 132 kV Buldhana (2x5 MVAr) & 132 kV Dusarbid S/S
(1x10 MVAr) under EHV O&M Circle, Akola” for a period of 30 days from
30.05.2017 to 01.07.2017 vide e-tender no. MSETCL / SE / EHV / O&M / CRL /
AKL / Tech / 2017-18/T-05 (RFx No. 7000005546).

Now the tender submission date is hereby extended for 07 days. The
revised extended dates are as below.

Sr.
No. Particulars Previous Dates New extended dates

1 Start  Date
From Date 30.05.2017
@ 15:00 Hrs

From Date 19.07.2017

2 Submission  Deadline
Upto 01.07.2017 10:00
hrs.

Upto 27.07.2017  @
10:00 hrs

3
Technical Response
opening Date

01.07.2017, 11:00 Hrs,,
if possible.

27.07.2017  , 11:00 hrs,
if possible.

4 Price Bid opening Date
01.07.2017, 15:00 Hrs,
if possible

27.07.2017 , 15:00 hrs,
if possible

Please note.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV O&M CIRCLE, AKOLA


